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2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
Vienna, Floridsdorf, 26. - 27.4.2014

Event 24 Men, 100m Freestyle Masters
27.04.2014 - 9:40 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

International Rating

1. SMERDA Rudolf 43 PVK Brno 1:06.89 1043 31.63 35.26
2. MARUNIAK Miroslav 64 DuBB 57.97 922 28.01 29.96
3. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 SC Theresianum 51.34 871 24.49 26.85
4. LOEWY Thomas 66 SC Hakoah Wien 56.46 823 26.82 29.64
5. MORITZ Mario 65 Schwimmverein Woerthersee 57.85 765 27.86 29.99
6. STEINBAUER Vojtech 80 Univerzita Brno 54.56 726 25.22 29.34
7. SOUKUP Petr 67 Skp Taurus 1:00.93 655 29.12 31.81
8. PROHASKA Gerhard 58 Donau 1:07.56 633 31.57 35.99
9. KOHOUT Petr 78 Swim Masters Zlin 1:01.07 597 29.35 31.72

10. BERGER Manfred 68 ASV Wien 1:02.89 595 30.25 32.64
11. HUNOLD Sascha 78 ASV Wien 1:01.29 590 29.26 32.03
12. GRUBER Josef 79 SG Eisenstrasse 1:01.58 582 28.89 32.69
13. LIBERDA Jakub 85 ASV Wien 59.69 539 27.63 32.06
14. PFLEGER Robert 61 The Mermaids 1:09.96 525 33.39 36.57
15. MASLAN Jiri 83 Univerzita Brno 1:00.80 524 28.80 32.00
16. KISSLER Fabian 81 The Mermaids 1:01.25 513 29.22 32.03
17. BERNREITNER Josef 66 SG Eisenstrasse 1:06.51 503 32.21 34.30
18. KROBOTH Reinhard 69 SG Eisenstrasse 1:07.47 482 31.14 36.33
19. FIALA Michael 79 PVK Brno 1:06.46 463 30.87 35.59
20. KURHAJEC Paul 41 SU Wien 1:28.07 457 41.81 46.26
21. NOVAK Andreas 78 Salzburger TV 1:07.58 440 32.50 35.08
22. PLUNSER Matthias 86 SC Hakoah Wien 1:04.80 421 31.34 33.46
23. LUECKE Thomas 67 ASV Wien 1:10.66 420 33.51 37.15
24. HINTERKOERNER Georg 81 ASV Wien 1:05.72 415 31.46 34.26
25. KRIVEC Vuk 61 ATUS Graz 1:17.09 392 36.26 40.83
26. THINSCHMIDT Rene 74 SG Eisenstrasse 1:11.25 390 34.24 37.01
27. ESTERMANN Roland 76 SU Generali Salzburg 1:10.53 387 34.28 36.25
28. RIES Petr 56 VSK  Budejovice 1:21.37 362 31.57 49.80
29. BEYBEL Gerd 44 SV Friesen 1:35.93 353 45.82 50.11
30. SZYMONIUK Christoph 85 SC Hakoah Wien 1:10.50 327 32.03 38.47
31. LANDESMANN Michael 52 SC Hakoah Wien 1:27.36 321 40.16 47.20
32. SCHWEIGER Marc 84 SC Hakoah Wien 1:12.53 309 34.74 37.79
33. SULEK Christian 76 SC Hakoah Wien 1:17.80 288 35.55 42.25
34. JELEM Helmut 52 The Mermaids 1:32.42 271 40.74 51.68
35. SARKANY Akos 73 Debreceni Szenior UK 1:21.64 259 38.83 42.81

TASLI Kaan 68 Diana 1:23.02 259 38.47 44.55
37. KURITKO Andreas 84 SC Hakoah Wien 1:19.40 235 36.07 43.33

DSQ HILBERT Markus 87 ASV Wien 1:06.75 32.13 34.62
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

DSQ STEPAN Paul 73 SC Hakoah Wien 1:14.73 35.03 39.70
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

Vienna Rating

1. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 SC Theresianum 51.34 871 24.49 26.85
2. LOEWY Thomas 66 SC Hakoah Wien 56.46 823 26.82 29.64
3. PROHASKA Gerhard 58 Donau 1:07.56 633 31.57 35.99
4. BERGER Manfred 68 ASV Wien 1:02.89 595 30.25 32.64
5. HUNOLD Sascha 78 ASV Wien 1:01.29 590 29.26 32.03
6. LIBERDA Jakub 85 ASV Wien 59.69 539 27.63 32.06
7. PFLEGER Robert 61 The Mermaids 1:09.96 525 33.39 36.57
8. KISSLER Fabian 81 The Mermaids 1:01.25 513 29.22 32.03
9. KURHAJEC Paul 41 SU Wien 1:28.07 457 41.81 46.26

10. PLUNSER Matthias 86 SC Hakoah Wien 1:04.80 421 31.34 33.46
11. LUECKE Thomas 67 ASV Wien 1:10.66 420 33.51 37.15
12. HINTERKOERNER Georg 81 ASV Wien 1:05.72 415 31.46 34.26
13. BEYBEL Gerd 44 SV Friesen 1:35.93 353 45.82 50.11
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2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
Vienna, Floridsdorf, 26. - 27.4.2014

Event 24, Men, 100m Freestyle, Vienna Rating

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14. SZYMONIUK Christoph 85 SC Hakoah Wien 1:10.50 327 32.03 38.47
15. LANDESMANN Michael 52 SC Hakoah Wien 1:27.36 321 40.16 47.20
16. SCHWEIGER Marc 84 SC Hakoah Wien 1:12.53 309 34.74 37.79
17. SULEK Christian 76 SC Hakoah Wien 1:17.80 288 35.55 42.25
18. JELEM Helmut 52 The Mermaids 1:32.42 271 40.74 51.68
19. TASLI Kaan 68 Diana 1:23.02 259 38.47 44.55
20. KURITKO Andreas 84 SC Hakoah Wien 1:19.40 235 36.07 43.33

DSQ HILBERT Markus 87 ASV Wien 1:06.75 32.13 34.62
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

DSQ STEPAN Paul 73 SC Hakoah Wien 1:14.73 35.03 39.70
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.


